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Ci�es

Sr. No
 

Major Head  
 

 231.20  

   
 

Salary  26.76  

 7.20  

 3.45  

Admin. Expenses 5.85  

 3.00  

R  46.24  

A 

B   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

189.20

20.40

3.60

2.85

4.60

1.80

37.80

93.50  

 

10.30  

1.80  

1.50  

3.50  

1.50  

18.70  

7  8.30  6.80 3.50  

 100.80  77.85 40.80  

      
Tier-1 Tier-2 Tier-3 

Popula�on Abo e 50 Lacs Popula�on 25- 50 Lacs Popula�on 10 - 25 Lacs

GST

Profit margin at 100% capacity           57.30 %          56.00%

Break-Even Point                                  25.00%         23.00 %          26.00%  

PROFITABILITY : QLS STUDY CENTRE

Annual Turn Over

Rent of premises

Branding

TOTAL 

56.54%

Rs. in Lacs
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Rs. in Lacs
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73.20 

 

8.15 

1.50 

1.00 

2.50 

1.00 

14.65 

2.65 

31.45 

 PROFITABILITY : QLS STUDY CENTRE

Sr. NoSr. No
 

MAJOR HEAD
 

 

 
 

Salary to employee 

 

Admin. Expenses 

 

R  

A 

B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

DISTRICT MINI HOME
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40.50 

 

5.50 

0.75 

0.70 

1.20 

0.60 

8.10 

1.50 

18.35 

18.75 

 

1.80 

0.30 

0.25 

0.65 

0.35 

3.75 

0.70 

7.80 

Profit margin at 100% capacity                54.00 %         57.00%

Break-Even Point                                  25.00%         28.00 %        23.00%  

Annual Turn Over

GST

Branding

TOTAL 

57.00%
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Sr. No. ROOM TAG NUMBERS
AREA 

SQ.FT.

TOTAL 

AREA IN 

SQ.FT.

NUMBERS
AREA 

SQ.FT.

TOTAL 

AREA IN 

SQ.FT.

1 RECEPTION 1 100 100 1 100 100
2 DIRECTOR ROOM 1 75 75 1 75 75

3 CENTER MANAGERS ROOM 1 75 75

4 ACCOUNTANTS ROOM 1 75 75

5 COUNSELLOR ROOM 2 75 150 2 50 100

6 STAFF ROOM 1 150 150

7 CLASSROOMS 3 352 1056 3 308 924

8 UTILITIES 1 75 75 1 75 75

9 CIRCULATION SPACE

TIER-3 CITY TIER-1& 2 CITY SPECIFICATION 

1600 SQ.FT.2000 SQ.FT.AREA REQUIREMENT 
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MODEL LAYOUT : QLS STUDY CENTRE 

CLASS ROOM I

COUNSELLOR ROOM 

UTILITY AREA

CLASS ROOM II

CENTRE  HEAD

RECEPTION AREA

 
Sr.NO. ROOM TAG NUMBERS

AREA 

(EACH) 

SQ.FT.

TOTAL 

AREA in 

SQ.FT.

1 RECEPTION 1 100 100

2 DIRECTOR ROOM 1 75 75

3 ACCOUNTANTS ROOM 1 75 75

4 COUNSELLOR ROOM 2 75 150

5 CLASSROOMS (30 STUDENTS) 3 280 840

6 UTILITIES 1 75 75

7 CIRCULATION SPACE

TOTAL 1600 SQ.FT.AREA REQUIREMENT 

SPECIFICATION DISTRICT PLACE 

Sr.NO. ROOM TAG NUMBERS

AREA 

(EACH) 

SQ.FT.

TOTAL 

AREA in 

SQ.FT.

1 DIRECTOR ROOM 1 100 100

2 COUNSELLOR ROOM 2 75 150

3 CLASSROOMS (25 STUDENTS) 2 252 504

4 FACULTY / EXTRA CLASSROOM 1

5 CIRCULATION SPACE

AREA REQUIREMENT TOTAL 1000 SQ.FT.

SPECIFICATION  MINI CENTRE 

Sr.NO. ROOM TAG NUMBERS

AREA 

(EACH) 

SQ.FT.

TOTAL 

AREA in 

SQ.FT.

1 FACULTY / COUNSELLOR ROOM 1

2 CLASSROOM (16 STUDENTS) 1 165 165

3 UTILITIES 1

4 CIRCULATION SPACE

 TOTALAREA REQUIREMENT 500 SQ.FT.

SPECIFICATION HOME CENTRE 

UTILITY AREA

DIRECTOR ROOM

CLASS ROOM III

ACCOUNTANT ROOM

CLASS ROOM I

COUNSELLOR ROOM 

CLASS ROOM II

RECEPTION AREA

COUNSELLOR ROOM 
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